Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04805 Five and Half Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Noriko Kumazawa

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60 40 62
Total: 227 168 207 189 179 220

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04805 Five and Half Team: 04801 Maguro Emperor

Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 3 09969 Maetsu, Yusuke * 8 2 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
* 7 3 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki *6 0 06557 Sakamoto, Miki
* 5 2 12058 Yuzuriha, Kanta *4 3 10450 Komatsu, Shota
* 3 2 11200 Ichise, Tokindo * 4 3 08389 Sugimoto, Nodoka
* 1 2 12088 Maetsu, Yuko * 4 3 10211 Tanaka, Ryosuke
* 1 3 12439 lkeda, Chikako *3 3 10994  Sakai, Yoshiaki
* 3 2 12440 Arimura, Shogo * 3 2 12438 Suda, Masato
* 3 3 12441 Hamada, Yusaku * 3 3 06877 Odagiri, Aya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04806) VALICE On 12/16/2021 At Billiard Alice

04805



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 04801 Maguro Emperor Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Noriko Kumazawa

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60 40 62
Total: 227 168 207 189 179 220

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04805 Five and Half Team: 04801 Maguro Emperor

Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 3 09969 Maetsu, Yusuke * 8 2 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
* 7 3 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki *6 0 06557 Sakamoto, Miki
* 5 2 12058 Yuzuriha, Kanta *4 3 10450 Komatsu, Shota
* 3 2 11200 Ichise, Tokindo * 4 3 08389 Sugimoto, Nodoka
* 1 2 12088 Maetsu, Yuko * 4 3 10211 Tanaka, Ryosuke
* 1 3 12439 lkeda, Chikako *3 3 10994  Sakai, Yoshiaki
* 3 2 12440 Arimura, Shogo * 3 2 12438 Suda, Masato
* 3 3 12441 Hamada, Yusaku * 3 3 06877 Odagiri, Aya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04802) Honmaguro Emperor On 12/16/2021 At Billiard Yamate

04801



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04803 pool wizards

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Noriko Kumazawa

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60 40 62
Total: 227 168 207 189 179 220

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04803 pool wizards Team: 04802 Honmaguro Emperor
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 09059 Egawa, Atsushi * 8 2 00607 Yachi, Rearu
* 5 4 09807 Hirosawa, Misato * 7 3 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki
* 4 4 11431 Hase, Yoshiyuki * 5 2 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko
* 3 2 12033 Inanami, Masayoshi *3 2 09966 Toyama, Yuri
* 2 3 11189 Tanaka, Aya * 2 4 12034 Kobayashi, Yuki
* 2 3 12085 Kitagawa, Takayuki * 2 2 12443 Yamada, Yasutaka
* 2 2 12442 Kuwata, Eriko * 2 3 12444 Tanaka, Takahiro
*6 0 05627 Omori, Yuji *1 1 12445 Yoshiike, Yuka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04804) Meguro Emperor On 12/16/2021 At Paradise

Division Rep(s):

04803



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04802 Honmaguro Emperor
For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Noriko Kumazawa

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60 40 62
Total: 227 168 207 189 179 220

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04803 pool wizards Team: 04802 Honmaguro Emperor
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 09059 Egawa, Atsushi * 8 2 00607 Yachi, Rearu
* 5 4 09807 Hirosawa, Misato * 7 3 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki
* 4 4 11431 Hase, Yoshiyuki * 5 2 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko
* 3 2 12033 Inanami, Masayoshi *3 2 09966 Toyama, Yuri
* 2 3 11189 Tanaka, Aya * 2 4 12034 Kobayashi, Yuki
* 2 3 12085 Kitagawa, Takayuki * 2 2 12443 Yamada, Yasutaka
* 2 2 12442 Kuwata, Eriko * 2 3 12444 Tanaka, Takahiro
*6 0 05627 Omori, Yuji *1 1 12445 Yoshiike, Yuka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04801) Maguro Emperor On 12/16/2021 At Billiard Yamate

Division Rep(s):

04802



Scoresheet for Team: 04804 Meguro Emperor

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60
Total: 227 168 207 189

Home Team

Team: 04804 Meguro Emperor
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #
* 7 00038
00321
08141
07927
08100
12492
12466
12511

*
N D WA WO
ONNPEFP WA WDNDNDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Bito, Masataka
Honda, Masahiro
Nojiri, Shin

Bito, Mai

Bito, Hibiki
Inoue, So
Hashiguchi, Riku
Tanaka, Joshua

5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

40 62

179 220
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 04806 VALICE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
NDNMNDNBMBSBMOOG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

W NDNPEFEPEWWWW

01415
06373
10986
06492
10918
11753
11715
11968

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Noriko Kumazawa

Billiard Alice

Name

Hirano, Yuji
Asakura, Mineyuki
Mikami, Ryu
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Fujino, Ken

Hata, Shunsuke
Inoue, Takahiro
Wu, Wenijie

(04803) pool wizards On 12/16/2021 At Paradise

04804



Scoresheet for Team: 04806 VALICE

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 74 38 26 60
Total: 227 168 207 189

Home Team

Team: 04804 Meguro Emperor
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #
* 7 00038
00321
08141
07927
08100
12492
12466
12511

*
N D WA WO
ONNPEFP WA WDNDNDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Bito, Masataka
Honda, Masahiro
Nojiri, Shin

Bito, Mai

Bito, Hibiki
Inoue, So
Hashiguchi, Riku
Tanaka, Joshua

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

40 62

179 220
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 04806 VALICE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
NDNMNDNBMBSBMOOG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

W NDNPEFEPEWWWW

01415
06373
10986
06492
10918
11753
11715
11968

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Noriko Kumazawa

Billiard Alice

Name

Hirano, Yuji
Asakura, Mineyuki
Mikami, Ryu
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Fujino, Ken

Hata, Shunsuke
Inoue, Takahiro
Wu, Wenijie

(04805) Five and Half On 12/16/2021 At Billiard Alice

04806



